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These facts speak for 
our new generation can seamers:

Seaming cam
The disengageable and quick-
set cam serves as basis for an 
optimized seam setting. The 
processing of different can and 
end materials, as well as different 
material thicknesses is a further 
advantage.

Infeed table
The combination of hygienic design and 
decoupling of the transfer chain via a safety 
clutch allows simultaneous cleaning, main-
tenance, and format changeover of can filler 
and can seamer.

Quick 
changeover tool
All seamers are ready for quick 
changeover tools, and the ad-
ditional colored marking makes 
the change even simpler.

Oil  
distribution unit
For decades this has been 
standard at Ferrum, and 
technological benchmark for 
the industry. Now we have 
made it even better. The new 
monitoring system checks 
the oil flow from all lines and 
reports malfunctions.

Safety technology
Can seamer safety is very 
important to Ferrum. This starts 
with the casing of integrated 
safety switches, and ends with a 
CE-compliant final inspection and 
installation.

Utility-Tower
The grouping together of all supply 
units like control technology, pneuma-
tic supply, ferruFlow, and oil system, 
in one housing simplifies touchscreen 
control, as well as service and mainte-
nance. The clear separation from the 
can seaming area simplifies cleaning 
the seamer and improves the life cyc-
le of the installed supply units.

ferruFlow
CO2 /N2 headspace gassing 
through the end feed turret and 
control of the bubble breaker are 
carried out relative to the speed of 
the seamer. Optimal regulation of 
the gas flow is ensured by an inte-
grated PLC. The hygienic design 
of the unit enables the system to 
be cleaned.

Easy Rider
The new seaming roll guarantees a long 
life-cycle thanks to modern and high-gra-
de materials and seams up to 100 million 
cans without maintenance work.

Drive concept
Ferrum has the right solution 
for your application, whether 
classic mechanical filler drive, or 
electronic shaft.

Cleaning
Purging (cold or hot) of critical 
elements at regular intervals, 
foam cleaning of parts that touch 
cans, foam cleaning of the entire 
seamer interior, disinfection of 
surfaces and connection to a 
cleaning center are all possible 
from a Ferrum can seamer with 
hygienic design.
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The Technical Data for the New Generation
Facts and Figures
•	 All three basis machines have exactly the same structure
•	 Modular height adjustment design, ferruFlow,  
	 oil supply, tools, utility tower

•	 Height adjustment with digital display
•	 Full-length doors for easy access
•	 Standardized arrangement of media connections
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Basis machine 1 Basis machine 2
Basis

machine 3

F5 F6 F8 F9 F12-1 F12-2 F18

Use Food / Beverages Food / Beverages Beverages
Food / Beverages

> 83 mm
Beverages Beverages Beverages

Seaming stations 5 6 8 9 12 12 18
Performance (cpm) 210-625 250-750 330-1000 400-1125 580-1600 580-1750 850-2500
Can height (mm) 28-250 28-250 28-250 50-250 88-212 88-212 88-212
Can diameter (mm) 50-106 50-100 50-73 50-99 50-73 50-73 50-73
Chain pitch (mm) 152.4/161.9/ 171.5 133.4/142.9 95.3/104.8 123.8/133.4 92 92 92

Seaming cam disengageable disengageable disengageable disengageable disengageable disengageable
disengageable

quick adjustable
Weight 4100 kg 4100 kg 4100 kg 5100 kg 5100 kg 5100 kg 7300 kg
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Belt height min. 1250mm: Machine height 2205mm
Belt height max.1300mm: Machine height 2255mm

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5 1615141312111098764321

G

M

L

K

J

H

F

E

D

C

B

A

Das Urheberrecht an dieser Zeichnung und allen Beilagen verbleiben jederzeit der
Firma Ferrum AG. Ohne unsere schriftliche Genehmigung dürfen sie nicht kopiert oder
vervielfältigt, auch niemals dritten Personen mitgeteilt oder zugänglich gemacht werden. FERRUM AG, CH-5102 RUPPERSWIL

Normgeprüft

Geprüft

GezeichnetMasstab

Footprint Layout BM3
Dosenverschliessautomat

  

MTUT26.06.2013

  

11

  
  
  

  
  
  

1:10

Art.-Nr.

 Entstand aus   :

 Ersetzt durch   :

       
      

      Änderungen :  Ersatz für         :

1-E-101933 - 1

  

F9
 / 

F1
2:

 6
0.

47

F9 / F12: 73.2F9 / F12: 102.9

F9
 /F

12
: 5

76
.9

264.5

34
6

317

53
0

t

3400
4000
4400
4600
5000
5200

835.5 1125
774.1

5299.1 - 7099.1

98
3.

5
11

85
.2

F9 / F12: 419.01

66
3.

9

81
9.

5

30
9.

5

390

58
2.

8

58
2.

8

711.5

Foam
CO2

Purge water 
connection

Steam

Fi
lle

r c
en

te
r

Belt height min. 1100mm: Machine height 2083.5mm
Belt height max.1250mm: Machine height 2233.5mm
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Belt height min. 1,000mm: Machine height 2,074mm
Belt height max. 1,250mm: Machine height 2,324mm

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5 1615141312111098764321

G

M

L

K

J

H

F

E

D

C

B

A

Das Urheberrecht an dieser Zeichnung und allen Beilagen verbleiben jederzeit der
Firma Ferrum AG. Ohne unsere schriftliche Genehmigung dürfen sie nicht kopiert oder
vervielfältigt, auch niemals dritten Personen mitgeteilt oder zugänglich gemacht werden. FERRUM AG, CH-5102 RUPPERSWIL

Normgeprüft

Geprüft

GezeichnetMasstab

Footprint Layout BM1
Dosenverschliessautomat

  

MTUT24.06.2013

  

11

  
  
  

  
  
  

1:10

Art.-Nr.

 Entstand aus   :

 Ersetzt durch   :

       
      

      Änderungen :  Ersatz für         :

1-E-101929 - 1

  




